
Date Meet Location

Thursday, February 22 Sabine Relays Sabine

Thursday, February 29 Mt Pleasant Relays Mt Pleasant

Thursday, March 7 Gilmer Gilmer

Saturday, March 16 (girls) Atlanta Atlanta

Wednesday, March 20 Panther Relays Spring Hill

Wednesday, March 27–30 *Texas Relays Austin

Thursday, March 28 Walter Derrick Relays Gladewater

Wed-Thurs, April 3-4 District Meet White Oak

Wednesday, April 10 *Area Meet White Oak

Fri-Sat, April 19-20 *Regional Meet Whitehouse

May 2nd-4th *State Meet Austin

*Qualifiers only



Date Location Teams

Monday, February 26 Gladewater High School 7/8

Tuesday, March 5 Gilmer 7/8

March 11-15 Spring Break —-

Monday, March 18 Sabine 7/8

Monday, March 25-26 Gladewater High School** 7/8

** District meet

Lady Bear Coaches: Jaden Williams & Jermaine Carpenter
Bear Coaches: TBA


